
group 1 - AVL

group 2 - 
AVŠEOB

group 1 - AVL

group 2 - 
AVŠEOB

group 1 - AVL

group 2 - 
AVŠEOB

group 1 - AVL

group 2 - 
AVŠEOB

group 1 - AVL

group 2 - 
AVŠEOB

Beginning of the semester: 19. 2. 2024
Rector's  day: 14. 5. 2024
Examination period: 27. 5. – 30. 6. 2024

Pathology                                                                                                                               
FNM - SP2                                                                                                                      

Introduction to Clinical Medicine                                                      
Internal Part  8.30 – 10.30

Introduction to Clinical Medicine                                         
Internal Part  8.30 – 10.30

Pathological Physiology  B110

13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05

6

Czech in the Hospital 10.00 - 11.30 

11.40 - 12.25

14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05

Pharmacology I
Plzeňská A306

8.00 - 8.45

Czech III. 8.30 - 9.40 A218

Czech III. 10.30 - 11.40 A403

Czech VI. 8.30 - 9.40 A205

Czech VI. 8.20 - 9.30 C330

Czech in the Hospital 10.00 - 11.30 

Introduction to Clinical Medicine 
 - Internal Part         12.35 – 13.20   
 - Paediatric Part     12.35 – 14.15                    

FNM - SP2                           

8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20
7 8 92 3 4

Epidemiology and Evidence based Medicine 
(event weeks) A306 

Monday

10

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Pathology

Pathology

Tuesday

Introduction to Clinical Medicine 
 Pediatric Part

Introduction to Clinical Medicine 
 Pediatric Part

14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05

8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35

97 8
16.15 - 17.00

Pathological Physiology  C205              

Pathology                                                                                                                               
FNM - SP2                                                                                                             

General Medicine – International students – ac. year 2023/2024 – summer semester – 3rd year

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
17.10 - 17.55      18.05 - 18.508.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 16.15 - 17.0012.35 - 13.20 13.30 - 14.15

121

     18.05 - 18.508.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20
7 8 9 10 121 2 3 4 5

     18.05 - 18.5016.15 - 17.0013.30 - 14.15

16.15 - 17.00

11

12
8.00 - 8.45

     18.05 - 18.508.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20
10 11 121 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4
     18.05 - 18.5010.45 - 11.30

17.10 - 17.55

Epidemiology and Evidence based 
Medicine (odd weeks)  přednáška                           

C330

17.10 - 17.55

5 6 10

11
17.10 - 17.55

11
16.15 - 17.00 17.10 - 17.5515.20 - 16.05

6 7 8 95
12.35 - 13.20 13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10

Patholological Physiology                     
Pelouch hall

13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05


